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SharePoint Designer 2007

HTML / CSS
Javascript
~Generic . XML/XSLT
Browser
User Interfaces
Page Layout Programming
Master Page
o | Web Part
Broswing Functionalities

Web Arhitecture Extension
Web Content 3" Party Integration

Field/View
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© Whole Bean Coffees | Starbucks Coffee Company - Windows Internet Explorer
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Branding  Authoring

Page Layouts

Template
Governance

, Web-based

' Toolbar

' Webparts

Word/Infopath

| Page |
Scheduling

Controlled

Publish

Workflow

Content
Deployment
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— HTML editor, link, and image controls

— Styles can be separated from content
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Controlled Publishing
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¢ HEA EIEI@E’&Z%‘;EZE%
— Windows, Forms, Web SSO
— 1] D AWebJE FHIEUETTECE

* Forms FUEE (N EE)
— ASP.NET 2.0 Membership model

— LDAP membership provider
 AD, ADAM, third party LDAP servers

— Other ASP.NET Providers can also be used
 ji.e. SQL Server Provider shipped with ASP.NET
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e Can view pages, documents, images
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e Can’t call Remote APIs

e Can’t view SharePoint application Ul
e Can’t view minor or historical versions
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* Deny all write access via http://site:80
* ACLs can’t give you back write access

* Updates only via content deployment, or an intranet
facing web app
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Multi-Farm Topology
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* Page output cache, disk-based cache
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* Page item cache, navigation node cache, list query cache
(cross list, single list)
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Page Output Cache
o BHEHERENHTMLN S » EiER el i

— Cache one version of the page for each “bucket”
of users with unigue permissions on the site

— Cache is in-memory
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— Anonymous users are all in one bucket
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* Cache Profiles — “CacheZ=Z{F8H 262" ?
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Disk-Based Caching
o TG HEAEnEE R A TR

— Images, .css, .js files are retrleved from the database once,
and stored on disk on the web front end

— Further requests are served from the cache, trimmed based
on security

— Configurable: Place on disk to cache, # of megabytes on disk,
file extensions to support




Performance Test Profile

e Host Machine Profile

— 2 gigahertz (GHz) dual-core processor
— 2 GB of RAM.

* The virtual server image Profile
— Office SharePoint Server 2007 Enterprise Edition
— 1 gigabyte (GB) of allocated RAM.



SharePoint Performance Guideline

Data Retrieval
List w/1500 Items, Page Size 100 Items, no Indexed Columns, No
Load on Site
1600
1400
§ 1200 )\v-%h\
S 1000 s : =i
Q
2 800 —— ‘—/ o A
= — — —
= 600
400 - <7
200
<
0
Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test s
—f— SPList with For/Each 721 673 713 705 709
—&—SPList with SPQuery 122 160 98 87 113
= SPList with DataTable 845 756 200 882 883
=P SPListitem with DataTable 401 387 377 486 319
=i | j5tS Web Service 191 214 188 222 225
—t= Page Load in Browser 1373 1061 1246 1002 982
e S@arch 151 180 170 146 275




SharePoint Performance Guideline

Data Retrieval
List w/100K Items, Page Size 100 Items, no Indexed Columns, Site
Under Load
4000
g 3500 —%—-—-"“___“\
S 3000
% 2500 \
= 2000
1500
1000
00 e ————
0 o— ® ® ® ®
Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5
——SPList with SPQuery 327 418 375 445 216
—==SPListltem with DataTable 339 269 361 283 332
== Lists Web Service 392 514 352 468 456
=& Page Load in Browser 3585 3426 3640 3621 2709
Search 327 300 353 317 348
=0—PortalSiteMapProvider 40 9 5 15 8




SharePoint Performance Guideline

Difference in Data Retrieval with Indexed

Column
100K Items, Page Size 100 Items, Site Under Load

500
400
300
200
100

0

Times are
measured in
milliseconds

No Index

With Index

SPList SPListltems . .
w/SPQuery DataTable Lists WS Search PortalSiteMap

m \With Index 185 212 443 279 144

B NoIndex 356 317 436 329 15




SharePoint Performance Guideline

Add Items to 100K Item List

Adding One Item, No Load on Site
200

180
160 /\\
140

172 ]
-g 120 'qL-;\P_K\
[
2 N
60 .
40
20
0
Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5
=& Add w/o Index 125 126 113 119 74
== Add with Index 106 157 170 188 52
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